Turnier/Veranstaltung

NRW-Cup in Siegburg

Shotokan-Cup in Mendig
Intern. Pellenzturnier

in Kruft

Landesmeisterschaft
in Hattingen

Fair-Play-Pokal
in Koln

Landesmeisterschaft
in Essen

Bezirksmeisterschaft
in Duren

28.10.2006

08.10.2006

23.09.2006

16.09.2006

02.09.2006

20.05.2006

18.03.2006

Christin Riedel
Robert Kuhnel
Mathias Polanski

Leonard Germic

Mathias Polanski
Jochen Kramer
Robert Kuhnel

Martin Joschko
Jochen Kramer
Leonard Germic

Leonard Germic
Katrin Kulesza

Mathias Polanski
Mathias Polanski

Andreas Bildhauer
Matthias Bildhauer

Platzierung/Disziplin

1.Platz Kata
1.Platz Kata
3.Platz Kata

5.Platz Kata
2.Platz Kata
4 Platz Kata
4 Platz Kata
2.Platz Kata
4 Platz Kata
5.Platz Kata

2.Platz Kata

5.Platz Kumite

4 Platz Kata

1.Platz Kata
1.Platz Kata
2.Platz Kata



